
XXXVI Jõhvi Hüppajate päeva protokoll

Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Klubi Tulemus
Mehed Kaugus

1 Viktor Morozov 13.03.2004 KJK Atleetika 7.08
x  x  x  7.08

2 Kristo Forsel 8.09.1999 Tallinna "Kalev" 6.19
6.04  6.04  6.19  5.91

PU18 Kaugus
1 Paul Oskar Tomberg 12.10.2006 Audentese SK 5.83

5.83  5.71  x  x

PU16 Kaugus
1 Andrei Malinovski 29.03.2007 KJK Sillamäe "Kalev" 5.55

5.55  5.30  x  5.50
2 Andrei Kolotkov 02.02.2008 NPSK/Narvic 5.43

5.43  5.35  5.41  4.79
3 Rodion Ištšik 22.12.2008 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4,44

4.44  x  -  -

PU14 Kaugus
1 Martin Ionov 23.07.2011 KJK Sillamäe "Kalev" 4.62

4.62  x  x  x
2 Anton Volkov 6.07.2009 KJK Atleetika 4.42

4.22  4.11  4.42  3.92
3 Erich Primerov 22.09.2011 KJK Sillamäe "Kalev" 3.70

3.64  x  x  3.70
4 Gradimir Pechenev 6.05.2010 KJK Atleetika 3.69

3.69  x  x  x
Semjon Korobko 26.11.2010 KJK Sillamäe "Kalev" NM
x  x  x  x

PU16 Kolmik
1 Andrei Malinovski 29.03.2007 KJK Sillamäe "Kalev" 12.28

11.90  12.28  x  x
2 Andrei Kolotkov 02.02.2008 NPSK/Narvic 11.25

x  x  x  11.25
3 Martin Zabrodin 21.12.2007 NPSK/Narvic 10.37

10.23  9.99  10.11  10.37

PU14 Kolmik
1 Anton Volkov 6.07.2009 KJK Atleetika 10.28

x  10.13  1010.5  10.28
2 Ilja Košelev 31.07.2011 KJK Sillamäe "Kalev" 9.39

9.34  x  9.39  9.18
3 Gradimir Pechenev 6.05.2010 KJK Atleetika 7.96

7.96  x  7.47  x

Mehed Kõrgus
1 Ilja Pimenovs 19.02.1996 KJK Atleetika 1.60

1.55  1.60  1.65
  0        0     XXX

Ahtme Kergejõustikuhall 17.12.2022.



PU18 Kõrgus
1 Paul Oskar Tomberg 12.10.2006 Audentese SK 1.70

1.60  1.65  1.70  1.75
   0       -     XX0   XXX

PU16 Kõrgus
1 Andrei Malinovski 29.03.2007 KJK Sillamäe "Kalev" 1.70

1.60  1.65  1.70  1.75
    0      0      0      XXX

2 Andrei Kolotkov 02.02.2008 NPSK/Narvic 1.60
1.40  1.45  1.50  1.55  1.60  1.65
    0      0      X0      0     XX0  XXX

PU14 Kõrgus
1 Mihhail Žitkov 27.10.2010 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1.45

1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45  1.50
   0      X0    0       0      XXX

2 Ilja Košelev 31.07.2011 KJK Sillamäe "Kalev" 1.45
1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45  1.50
    0     0      0        0       0       X0   XXX

3 Anton Volkov 6.07.2009 KJK Atleetika 1.35
1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40
   0       0       0      0       X0    XXX

4 Gradimir Pechenev 6.05.2010 KJK Atleetika 1.35
1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40
   0       0       0      0       XX0    XXX

5 Mihhail Velikanov 19.03.2011 KJK Sillamäe "Kalev" 1.10
1.00  1.05  1.10  1.15
    0     0       X0    XXX

PU18 Teivas
1 Paul Oskar Tomberg 12.10.2006 Audentese SK 4.10

3.40  3.60  3.80  4.00  4.10  4.20
   0      0      XX0   XX0  XX0  XX-

PU14 Teivas
1 Mihhail Žitkov 27.10.2010 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 2.20

1.70  1.80  1.90  2.00  2.20  2.30
  X0     0       0      0      X0    XXX

Naised Kaugus
1 Jelizaveta Mišina 13.10.2002 Audentese SK 5.56

5.12  5.39  5.56  5.56
2 Darina Tšudakova 4.02.2001 Audentese SK 5.23

5.15  5.12  5.23  5.21
3 Anet Maripuu 27.05.2000 Rapla SK 4.82

x  4.82  x  4.53
4 Alisa Pecheneva 29.01.2003 KJK Atleetika 4.35

3.80  4.35  4.18  4.24

TU18 Kaugus
1 Jelizaveta Gorodilova 8.03.2005 Audentese SK 5.01

4.85  4.98  5.01  4.87
2 Ksenija Klimenkova 1.03.2005 KJK Atleetika 4.26



4.16  x  4.23  4.26

TU16 Kaugus
1 Anastassija Safonova 24.10.2007 NPSK Narvic 4.76

4.39  4.46  4.59  4.76
2 Darja Simonova 29.11.2008 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4.54

4.47  4.49  4.18  4.54
3 Juliana Korkiainen 30.05.2007 NPSK Narvic 4.54

4.46  4.54  4.37  x
4 Vlada Tassinkevitš 24.01.2008 SK "Tsefei" 4.48

4.48  x  4.38  4.43
5 Regina Kondratenko 9.08.2008 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4.48

4.48  4.22  4.22  4.43
6 Ruslana Stepanenko 14.08.2008 KJK Atleetika 4.25

4.25  x  4.23  3.95
7 Sofia Kulik 22.03.2008 KJK Sillamäe "Kalev" 4.03

4.03  x  3.90  3.75

TU14 Kaugus
1 Elnara Petunova 22.08.2009 SK "Tsefei" 4.60

x  4.49  4.60  4.44
2 Helena Reelo 17.05.2011 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4.29

4.10  3.99  4.01  4.29
3 Alina Zanina 19.01.2009 KJK Sillamäe "Kalev" 4.23

3.76  4.04  4.23  x
4 Diana Bondarenko 8.04.2009 SK "Tsefei" 4.10

4.10  x  4.04  3.70
5 Kira Zvjagina 17.10.2009 SK "Tsefei" 4.04

4.04  3.95  4.04  3.95
6 Iris Tarassevitš 26.11.2009 SK "Tsefei" 4.00

x  x  4.00  3.86
7 Hiie Tepper 28.04.2011 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 3.82

3.76  3.66  3.82  x
8 Häli Tepper 28.04.2011 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 3.64

3.00  3.32  3.64  3.47

Naised Kolmik
1 Jelizaveta Mišina 13.10.2002 Audentese SK 11.89

x  x  x 11.89
2 Darina Tšudakova 4.02.2001 Audentese SK 10.97

x  x  10.97  10.96
3 Alisa Pecheneva 29.01.2003 KJK Atleetika 8.96

8.39  x  8.96  8.85

TU18 Kolmik
1 Jelizaveta Gorodilova 8.03.2005 Audentese SK 10.88

10.88  x  x  -
2 Ksenija Klimenkova 1.03.2005 KJK Atleetika 9.41

x  9.07  9.26  9.41

TU16 Kolmik
1 Juliana Korkiainen 30.05.2007 NPSK Narvic 10.70

x  10.52  10.70  9.81
2 Anastassija Safonova 24.10.2007 NPSK Narvic 10.64

x  10.13  10.64  10.39
3 Vlada Tassinkevitš 24.01.2008 SK "Tsefei" 10.37



10.37  x  10.17  x
4 Ruslana Stepanenko 14.08.2008 KJK Atleetika 9.70

9.66  x  9.54  9.70 
5 Regina Kondratenko 9.08.2008 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 9.55

9.28  9.01  9.55 9.12
6 Darja Simonova 29.11.2008 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 9.52

9.08  9.31  9.52  x
7 Sofia Kulik 22.03.2008 KJK Sillamäe "Kalev" 8.74

8.74  x  8.34  x
8 Kira Jeršova 9.04.2008 KJK Sillamäe "Kalev" 8.24

x  8.24  x  x

TU14 Kolmik
1 Iris Tarassevitš 26.11.2009 SK "Tsefei" 9.02

9.02  8.65  x  8.77
2 Liana Muhhina 28.01.2010 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 8.88 

x  8.19  8.38  8.88
3 Kira Zvjagina 17.10.2009 SK "Tsefei" 8.42

8.38  7.82  8.29  8.42
4 Diana Bondarenko 8.04.2009 SK "Tsefei" 8.09

8.09  x  x  8.01

Naised Kõrgus
1 Jelizaveta Mišina 13.10.2002 Audentese SK 1.65

1.45  1.50  1.55  1.60  1.65  1.70
    0      0      0        X0  XX    XXX

2 Anfisa Karyagina 6.08.2004 KJK Visa 1.40
1.35  1.40  1.45
   0      X0    XXX
Evelina Martsenko 15.09.2004 KJK Sillamäe "Kalev" NH
1,50
XXX

TU18 Kõrgus
1 Jelizaveta Gorodilova 8.03.2005 Audentese SK 1.50

1.40  1.45  1.50  1.55
    0      X0    X0    XX-

TU16 Kõrgus
1 Lika Solovjova 3.01.2008 KJK Sillamäe "Kalev" 1.55

1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45  1.50  1.55  1.60
   0      X0      0      0     XX0    XX0  XXX

2 Ruslana Stepanenko 14.08.2008 KJK Atleetika 1.45
1.35  1.40  1.45  1.50
   0       0      0     XXX

3 Regina Kondratenko 9.08.2008 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1.40
1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45
   0       0      0        0    XX0  XXX

TU14 Kõrgus
1 Liana Muhhina 28.01.2010 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1.40

1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45
   0       0      X0     0     XXX

2 Alina Zanina 19.01.2009 KJK Sillamäe "Kalev" 1.35
1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40
    0      0      0       0       X0     0     XXX



3 Helena Reelo 17.05.2011 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1.35
1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40
   0       0      0       0      0        X0   XXX

4 Kristina Jevdokimova 30.08.2010 SK "Tsefei" 1.25
1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30
   0       0      X0    XX0   XXX

5 Diana Bondarenko 8.04.2009 SK "Tsefei" 1.20
1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25
   0      0        0     XXX

6 Iris Tarassevitš 26.11.2009 SK "Tsefei" 1.20
1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25
   0       0     X0   XXX

7 Häli Tepper 28.04.2011 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1.15
1.05  1.10  1.15  1.20
    0      0      X0    XXX

8 Kira Zvjagina 17.10.2009 SK "Tsefei" 1.10
1.10  1.15
   0     XXX

9 Martha Primerova 21.03.2010 KJK Sillamäe "Kalev" 1.10
1.00  1.05  1.10  1.15
   0       0      0      XXX

10 Hiie Tepper 28.04.2011 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 1.05
1.05  1.10 
   0    XXX

TU14 Teivas
1 Liana Muhhina 28.01.2010 KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 2.00

1.60  1.70  1.80  1.90  2.00  2.10
   0       0       0       0       0     XXX
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